Sports Authority of India, for and on behalf of the Regional Director In-charge, Sports Authority of 
India Sonepat invites the password protected compressed folders Bid for supply of following Goods: 

S. No Name of Equipment /Items Amount of Bid 

Security/EMD in Rs. (or 
equivalent Foreign Currencies) 

1 Tender Value 39,00,000/- (Rs. Thirty Nine 
Lakhs Only) 

2 

PSE  Brand Non-consumable Sports Equipment’s 
(PAC basis) for Archery Discipline in NCOE Sonepat 

78,000/- (Rs. Thirty Three 
Thousand Seven Hundred Forty 
Only) 

1. The bid may be submitted on CPP Portal on or before 05:00 PM on 19.02.2026.